BOKUK ELECTRIC IND. CO., LTD.
TOTAL
POWER
SOLUTION!
01  l  Total Power Solution
CONTENTS
02  ABOUT BOKUK

box can be operated and checked voltage, current, output and
possible to on and off circuit breaker without separate panel.
Designing Requirements
All alternators are designed and manufactured to meet various
application as NEMA MG-1, ISO 8528, JEM 1354, KEMC 1354, KEMC
1111, IEC and IEEE.
FEATURES
www.bokuk.co.kr  l  12
50Hz LOW VOLTAGE ALTERNATOR
Ratings at 0.8 P.F., 3Ø, 4 Poles, 50Hz, 1500rpm
Model
Stand-by Continuous
Voltage [V]
Class H/150℃ Class H/125℃ Class F/105℃
kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW Y YY △
BK5-20 22 18 20 16 18 14
380
~ 415
200
~ 208
220
~ 240
BK5-30 33 26 30 24 28 22
BK5-40 44 35 40 32 36 29
BK5-50 55 44 50 40 45 36
BK5-60 66 53 60 48 54 43
BK5-70 77 62 70 56 63 50
BK5-80 88 70 80 64 73 58
BK5-100 110 88 100 80 90 72
BK5-125 138 110 125 100 112 90
BK5-150 165 132 150 120 135 108
BK5-165 182 145 165 132 150 120
BK5-200 220 176 200 160 180 144
380
~ 415
220
~ 240
BK5-230 253 202 230 184 210 168
BK5-260 286 229 260 208 235 188
BK5-285 314 251 285 228 255 204
BK5-300 330 264 300 240 270 216
BK5-360 396 317 360 288 325 260
BK5-415 457 365 415 332 375 300
BK5-455 501 400 455 364 405 324
BK5-500 550 440 500 400 450 360
BK5-600 660 528 600 480 545 436
BK5-680 750 600 680 544 615 492
BK5-745 823 658 745 596 675 540
BK5-800 880 704 800 640 720 576
BK5-910 1001 801 910 728 820 656
BK5-1050 1155 924 1050 840 950 760
BK5-1275 1403 1122 1275 1020 1150 920
BK5-1380 1518 1214 1380 1104 1250 1000
BK5-1500 1650 1320 1500 1200 1375 1100
BK5-1700 1870 1496 1700 1360 1550 1240
BK5-2000 2200 1760 2000 1600 1800 1440
BK5-2300 2530 2024 2300 1840 2000 1600
BK5-2800 3080 2464 2800 2240 2500 2000
BK5-3000 3300 2640 3000 2400 2750 2200
BK5-3400 3750 3000 3400 2720 3063 2450
BK5-3800 4180 3344 3800 3040 3450 2760
* Note
1.  Above data may change according to manufacturer’s technical policy without prior notice.
2.  Medium speed alternators(720/750rpm or 900/1000rpm) are also available.
13  l  Total Power Solution
60Hz LOW VOLTAGE ALTERNATOR
Ratings at 0.8 P.F., 3Ø, 4 Poles, 60Hz, 1800rpm
Model
Stand-by Continuous
Voltage [V]
Class H/150℃ Class H/125℃ Class F/105℃
kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW Y YY △
BK6-20 25 20 23 18 20 16
380
~ 440
200
~ 220
220
~ 254
BK6-30 38 30 34 27 31 25
BK6-40 50 40 45 36 41 33
BK6-50 63 50 57 45 50 40
BK6-60 75 60 68 55 63 50
BK6-75 94 75 85 68 75 60
BK6-90 113 90 102 82 94 75
BK6-100 125 100 114 91 103 82
BK6-130 163 130 148 118 131 105
BK6-150 188 150 170 136 156 125
BK6-175 219 175 199 159 181 145
BK6-200 250 200 227 182 206 165
380 220
BK6-250 313 250 284 227 250 200
BK6-275 344 275 313 250 281 225
BK6-300 375 300 341 273 313 250
BK6-320 400 320 364 291 338 270
BK6-360 450 360 409 327 375 300
BK6-400 500 400 455 364 413 330
BK6-450 563 450 511 409 463 370
BK6-500 625 500 568 455 513 410
BK6-550 688 550 625 500 563 450
BK6-600 763 610 693 554 625 500
BK6-660 825 660 750 600 688 550
BK6-750 938 750 852 682 775 620
BK6-800 1000 800 909 727 825 660
BK6-900 1125 900 1023 818 938 750
BK6-1000 1250 1000 1136 909 1038 830
BK6-1250 1563 1250 1420 1136 1250 1000
BK6-1400 1750 1400 1591 1273 1450 1160
BK6-1500 1875 1500 1705 1364 1550 1240
BK6-1750 2188 1750 1989 1591 1813 1450
BK6-2000 2500 2000 2273 1818 2000 1600
BK6-2250 2813 2250 2557 2045 2250 1800
BK6-2500 3125 2500 2841 2273 2500 2000
BK6-3000 3750 3000 3409 2727 3125 2500
BK6-3400 4250 3400 3891 3113 3538 2830
* Note
1.  Above data may change according to manufacturer’s technical policy without prior notice.
2.  Medium speed alternators(720/750rpm or 900/1000rpm) are also available.
MAIN
PRODUCTS
www.bokuk.co.kr  l  14
50Hz MEDIUM VOLTAGE ALTERNATOR (3.3kV/6.6kV)
Ratings at 0.8 P.F., 3Ø, 4 Poles, 50Hz, 1500rpm
Model
Stand-by Continuous
Voltage [V]
Class H/150℃ Class H/125℃ Class F/105℃
kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW Y
BK5-260H 286 229 260 208 236 189
3300
6600
BK5-330H 363 290 330 264 300 240
BK5-400H 440 352 400 320 364 291
BK5-460H 506 405 460 368 418 335
BK5-550H 605 484 550 440 500 400
BK5-680H 748 598 680 544 618 495
BK5-800H 880 704 800 640 727 582
BK5-1000H 1100 880 1000 800 909 727
BK5-1100H 1210 968 1100 880 1000 800
BK5-1350H 1485 1188 1350 1080 1227 982
BK5-1500H 1650 1320 1500 1200 1364 1091
BK5-1600H 1760 1408 1600 1280 1455 1164
BK5-1800H 1980 1584 1800 1440 1636 1309
BK5-2000H 2200 1760 2000 1600 1818 1455
BK5-2350H 2585 2068 2350 1880 2136 1709
BK5-2500H 2750 2200 2500 2000 2273 1818
BK5-3100H 3410 2728 3100 2480 2818 2255
BK5-3500H 3850 3080 3500 2800 3182 2545
BK5-4200H 4620 3696 4200 3360 3818 3055
BK5-4600H 5060 4048 4600 3680 4182 3345
BK5-5200H 5720 4576 5200 4160 4727 3782
BK5-5750H 6325 5060 5750 4600 5227 4182
* Note
1.  Above data may change according to manufacturer’s technical policy without prior notice.
2.  Medium speed alternators(720/750rpm or 900/1000rpm) are also available.
60Hz MEDIUM VOLTAGE ALTERNATOR (3.3kV/6.6kV)
Ratings at 0.8 P.F., 3Ø, 4 Poles, 60Hz, 1800rpm
Model
Stand-by Continuous
Voltage [V]
Class H/150℃ Class H/125℃ Class F/105℃
kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW
BK6-280H 350 280 318 255 289 231
3300
6600
BK6-350H 438 350 398 318 362 289
BK6-420H 525 420 477 382 434 347
BK6-480H 600 480 545 436 496 397
BK6-550H 688 550 625 500 568 455
BK6-700H 875 700 795 636 723 579
BK6-900H 1125 900 1023 818 930 744
BK6-1000H 1250 1000 1136 909 1033 826
BK6-1150H 1438 1150 1307 1045 1188 950
BK6-1360H 1700 1360 1545 1236 1405 1124
BK6-1600H 2000 1600 1818 1455 1653 1322
BK6-1870H 2338 1870 2125 1700 1932 1545
BK6-2100H 2625 2100 2386 1909 2169 1736
BK6-2600H 3250 2600 2955 2364 2686 2149
BK6-2700H 3375 2700 3068 2455 2789 2231
BK6-3100H 3875 3100 3523 2818 3202 2562
BK6-3700H 4625 3700 4205 3364 3822 3058
BK6-4600H 5750 4600 5227 4182 4752 3802
BK6-5000H 6250 5000 5682 4545 5165 4132
BK6-5700H 7125 5700 6477 5182 5888 4711
* Note
1.  Above data may change according to manufacturer’s technical policy without prior notice.
2.  Medium speed alternators(720/750rpm or 900/1000rpm) are also available.
MAIN
PRODUCTS
15  l  Total Power Solution
www.bokuk.co.kr  l  16
Ratings at 0.8 P.F., 3Ø, 4 Poles, 60Hz, 1800rpm
Model
Stand-by Continuous
Voltage [V]
Class H/150℃ Class H/125℃ Class F/105℃
kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW
BK6-450EH 563 450 513 410 463 370
11000
BK6-580EH 725 580 650 520 600 480
BK6-700EH 875 700 800 640 725 580
BK6-800EH 1000 800 900 720 825 660
BK6-900EH 1125 900 1000 800 925 740
BK6-1100EH 1375 1100 1250 1000 1138 910
BK6-1400EH 1750 1400 1600 1280 1450 1160
BK6-1500EH 1875 1500 1705 1364 1563 1250
BK6-1600EH 2000 1600 1813 1450 1650 1320
BK6-1800EH 2250 1800 2050 1640 1875 1500
BK6-2100EH 2625 2100 2375 1900 2150 1720
BK6-2400EH 3000 2400 2750 2200 2500 2000
BK6-2800EH 3500 2800 3175 2540 2875 2300
BK6-3300EH 4125 3300 3750 3000 3375 2700
BK6-4000EH 5000 4000 4500 3600 4125 3300
BK6-4600EH 5750 4600 5300 4240 4800 3840
50Hz MEDIUM VOLTAGE ALTERNATOR (11kV)
60Hz MEDIUM VOLTAGE ALTERNATOR (11kV)
Ratings at 0.8 P.F., 3Ø, 4 Poles, 50Hz, 1500rpm
Model
Stand-by Continuous
Voltage [V]
Class H/150℃ Class H/125℃ Class H/105℃
kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW
BK5-450EH 500 400 450 360 400 320
11000
BK5-550EH 600 480 550 440 500 400
BK5-700EH 775 620 700 560 625 500
BK5-800EH 880 704 800 640 725 580
BK5-900EH 1000 800 900 720 800 640
BK5-1000EH 1100 880 1000 800 900 720
BK5-1300EH 1425 1140 1300 1040 1175 940
BK5-1500EH 1650 1320 1500 1200 1375 1100
BK5-1700EH 1875 1500 1700 1360 1550 1240
BK5-2000EH 2200 1760 2000 1600 1800 1440
BK5-2300EH 2500 2000 2300 1840 2100 1680
BK5-2750EH 3000 2400 2750 2200 2500 2000
BK5-3200EH 3500 2800 3200 2560 2900 2320
BK5-3750EH 4100 3280 3750 3000 3400 2720
BK5-4450EH 4800 3840 4450 3560 4000 3200
Ratings at 0.8 P.F., 3Ø, 4 Poles, 50Hz, 1500rpm
Model
Stand-by Continuous
Voltage [V]

No of
Cylinder
Fuel
Consumption
(ℓ/h)(*1)
Dimension
(LxWxH)
(mm)
Net
Weight
(kg)
Standby Prime
50Hz 60Hz
Standby Prime
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
BLA-50 44 50 40 45 4BT3.3-G3 4BT3.3-G3 51 60 46 54 I-4 15.0 1810x720x1280 900
BLA-60 53 60 48 55 S3.8-G7 S3.8-G10 64.9 73 59.6 66 I-4 18.0 1900x800x1300 1050
BLA-85 70 85 64 74 QSB5-G3 QSB5-G3 94 108 81 94 I-4 29.0 2000x800x1350 1180
BLA-100 88 100 80 91 QSB5-G5 QSB5-G5 113 131 97 113 I-6 34.0 2000x800x1460 1260
BLA-150 132 150 120 136 QSB7-G3 QSB7-G3 174 186 151 163 I-6 48.0 2380x1000x1500 1650
BLA-175 145 175 132 159 QSB7-G4 QSB7-G4 196 214 168 184 I-6 52.0 2380x1000x1650 1870
BLA-200 175 200 157 182 QSB7-G5 QSB7-G5 213 242 182 208 I-6 59.0 2550x1000x1680 2250
BLA-250 220 250 200 227 QSL9-G3 QSL9-G3 257 297 227 262 I-6 77.0 2900x1000x1700 2450
BLA-275 244 275 220 250 QSL9-G4 QSL9-G4 279 321 245 282 I-6 82.0 3050x1000x1700 3100
BLA-300 264 300 240 273 QSL9-G7 QSL9-G7 300 346 271 312 I-6 89.0 3100x1000x1800 3750
BLA-360 317 360 288 327 QSX15-G4 QSX15-G4 407 455 366 414 I-6 107.3 3160x1000x1900 3530
BLA-400 358 400 325 364 QSX15-G4 QSX15-G4 407 455 366 414 I-6 107.3 3260x1430x1940 3530
BLA-450 400 450 364 409 QSX15-G6 QSX15-G7 459 511 414 463 I-6 120.0 3260x1430x1940 3630
BLA-500 440 500 400 455 QSX15-G8 QSX15-G9 500 563 444 507 I-6 135.9 3260x1430x1940 3750
BLA-600 528 600 480 545 VTA28-G5 VTA28-G5 612 671 560 608 V-12 173.0 4000x1680x2300 6150
BLA-800 700 800 637 727 QSK23-G3 QSK23-G3 768 895 701 809 I-6 212.0 4100x1900x2500 7100
BLA-900 800 900 728 818 QST30-G3 QST30-G3 895 1007 806 910 V-12 228.0 4150x1900x2500 7100
BLA-1000 890 1000 810 909 QST30-G4 QST30-G4 970 1112 880 1007 V-12 267.0 4350x1900x2500 7650
BLA-1000 - 1000 - 909 KTA38-G4 KTA38-G4 - 1112 - 1007 V-12 271.0 4350x1900x2500 7650
BLA-1250 1120 1250 1020 1123 KTA50-G3 KTA50-G3 1227 1380 1097 1220 V-16 330.0 5120x1900x2620 10600
BLA-1500 1320 1500 1114 1288 KTA50-G8 KTA50-G9 1429 1656 1200 1384 V-16 392.0 5340x1900x2620 12100
BLA-1750 1496 1750 1360 1591 QSK60-G4 QSK60-G6 1915 2180 1730 1975 V-16 521.0 6170x2450x2730 17300
BLA-2000 1760 2000 1600 1818 QSK60-G4 QSK60-G6 1915 2180 1730 1975 V-16 521.0 6170x2450x2730 18000
BLA-2250 2015 2250 1619 1860 QSK60-G13 QSK60-G14 2164 2447 1727 1981 V-16 598.0 6250x2450x2750 19000
BLA-2500 - 2500 - 2273 QSK78-G7 QSK78-G7 - 2763 - 2502 V-18 672.0 6925x2750x3360 23000
BLA-2800 2380 2835 2165 2580 QSK78-G9 QSK78-G8 2539 3028 2304 2737 V-18 701.0 6925x2750x3360 23000
BLA-3400 2980 3465 2660 2970 QSK95-G4 QSK95-G2 3245 3767 2883 3213 V-16 915.0 6850X2400X3400 25000
* Note
1.  Fuel consumption is based on Standby 100% output (60Hz).

No of
Cylinder
Fuel
Consumption
(ℓ/h)(*1)
Dimension
(LxWxH)
(mm)
Net
Weight
(kg)
Standby Prime
50Hz 60Hz
Standby Prime
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
BTA-450 400 450 364 409 10V1600G70F 10V1600G70S 448 551 407 465 V-10 121.0 3280x1320x2100 4100
BTA-500 440 500 400 455 10V1600G80F 10V1600G80S 493 561 448 511 V-10 125.0 3280x1320x2100 4300
BTA-550 520 550 472 500 12V1600G70F 12V1600G70S 576 613 524 561 V-12 140.0 3420x1320x2030 4550
BTA-600 580 600 527 550 12V1600G80F 12V1600G80S 634 668 576 608 V-12 151.0 3420x1320x2030 4690
BTA-700 560 700 510 630 12V2000G25 12V2000G45 635 780 580 710 V-12 196.0 3800x1450x2200 5864
BTA-800 685 800 620 725 12V2000G65 12V2000G85 765 890 695 810 V-12 222.0 4000x1450x2200 6456
BTA-900 800 900 725 818 16V2000G25 16V2000G45 890 1010 810 915 V-16 246.0 4400x1920x2350 8018
BTA-1000 880 1000 800 909 16V2000G65 16V2000G85 975 1115 890 1010 V-16 272.0 4400x1920x2350 8068
BTA-1200 1000 1200 905 1080 18V2000G65 18V2000G85 1100 1310 1000 1191 V-18 320.0 4700x2400x2700 9706
BTA-1250 1130 1250 1010 - 18V2000G76F 18V2000G76S 1235 1371 1102 - V-18 320.0 4700x2400x2700 9706
BTA-1600 1450 1600 1300 1400 12V4000G23 12V4000G43 1575 1736 1420 1520 V-12 414.0 5300x2100x2846 12853
BTA-1750 1600 1750 1450 1591 12V4000G63 12V4000G83 1750 1910 1575 1736 V-12 470.0 5500x2100x2846 13895
BTA-2100 1840 2100 1670 1865 16V4000G23 16V4000G43 1965 2280 1798 2020 V-16 550.0 6100x2400x2846 17287
BTA-2300 2000 2300 1800 2100 16V4000G63 16V4000G83 2185 2500 1965 2280 V-16 624.0 6400x2400x3487 18885
BTA-2500
   - 2500 - - - 16V4000G83L - 2740 - - V-16 624.0 6400x2400x3487 18885
2270 2500 2064 2273 20V4000G23 20V4000G43 2420 2740 2200 2490 V-20 634.0 6900x2720x3487 20894
BTA-2800 2500 2800 2260 2540 20V4000G63 20V4000G83 2670 3010 2420 2740 V-20 718.0 7200x3360x3487 23920
BTA-3300 2650 3300 2400 2800 20V4000G63L 20V4000G83L 2850 3490 2590 3010 V-20 866.0 7200x3160x3937 24750
* Note
1.  Fuel consumption is based on Standby 100% output (60Hz).
2.  Rated Speed: 1,500 RPM(50Hz)/1,800 RPM(60Hz)
3.  Above data may change according to manufacturer's technical policy without prior notice.

Output(kWm)
No of
Cylinder
Fuel
Consumption
(ℓ/h)(*1)
Dimension
(LxWxH)
(mm)
Net
Weight
(kg)
Standby Prime Standby Prime
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
BPA-30 26 31 24 28 1103A-33G 30.4 35.4 27.7 32.2 I-3 9.5 1600x800x1250 800
BPA-47 40 47 36 43 1103A-33TG1 45.6 53.9 41.3 48.8 I-3 14.3 1600x800x1300 800
BPA-60 53 60 48 55 1103A-33TG2 59.3 67.5 53.8 61.2 I-3 18.2 1600x700x1200 1000
BPA-100 90 101 81 92 1104C-44TAG2 103 117.5 93.6 106.8 I-4 29.7 1900x800x1400 1050
BPA-135 120 135 108 122 1106A-70TG1 131.4 148.5 118.3 133.5 I-6 38.8 1900x800x1400 1050
BPA-150 132 150 120 135 1106A-70TAG2 144.1 163.8 131 147.4 I-6 40.7 2250x900x1600 1550
BPA-175 160 175 144 158 1106A-70TAG3 175.2 191.7 157.7 172.5 I-6 51.7 2400x900x1600 1550
BPA-200 176 200 160 180 1206D-E70TTAG1 192 223.6 175 201.6 I-6 61.1 2500x1100x1700 2000
BPA-220 206 220 185 200 1506A-E88TAG2 223 237 201 216 I-6 59.5 2500x1100x1800 2200
BPA-250 226 250 206 230 1506A-E88TAG3 245 279 223 252 I-6 69.8 2550x1100x1800 2250
BPA-300 - 309 - 282 1506D-E88TAG5 - 336 - 306 I-6 86.0 2650x1150x1750 2700
BPA-310 270 310 246 280 1506A-E88TAG5 293 339 268 306 I-6 85.7 2650x1150x1750 2700
BPA-350 320 350 280 320 2206C-E13TAG2 349 381 305 349 I-6 90.0 3200x1350x2150 3100
BPA-400 - 400 - 350 2206D-E13TAG3 - 435 - 381 I-6 102.0 3200x1350x2150 3200
BPA-450 400 450 364 400 2506C-E15TAG1 435 490 396 435 I-6 114.0 3400x1350x2250 3450
BPA-500 - 500 - 455 2506C-E15TAG3 - 543 - 495 I-6 132.0 3400x1350x2250 3700
BPA-550 - 550 - - 2506C-E15TAG4 - 597 - - I-6 146.0 3400x1350x2250 3800
BPA-600 520 600 480 545 2806C-E18TAG3 565 652 522 592 I-6 158.0 3400x1450x2300 4300
BPA-660 627 - 570 - 2806A-E18TTAG4 660 - 598 - I-6 197.0 4100x1700x2600 4950
BPA-700 656 660 597 600 4006-23TAG2A 721 702 658 638 I-6 196.0 3900x1750x2300 6200
BPA-750 718 755 641 680 4006-23TAG3A 786 839 705 759 I-6 224.0 3900x1750x2300 6200
BPA-800 - 800 - 722 4006-23TAG4 - 886 - 805 I-6 233.0 4000x1750x2300 6300
BPA-900 - 900 - 810 4008TAG2 - 948 - 842 I-8 250.0 4650x2050x2450 6450
BPA-1100 1100 1100 1000 1000 4012-46TWG2A 1166 1166 1055 1055 V-12 298.0 4650x2100x2650 9050
BPA-1300 1320 1330 1200 1200 4012-46TAG2A 1285 1395 1170 1267 V-12 344.0 4900x2200x2650 10500
BPA-1500 1500 1500 1350 1350 4012-46TAG3A 1579 1583 1436 1440 V-12 390.0 4900x2200x2700 10500
BPA-1600 1600 - 1480 - 4016-61TRG1 1684 - 1558 - V-16 401.0 6650x2800x3300 12200
BPA-1800 1800 - 1600 - 4016-61TRG2 1895 - 1684 - V-16 463.0 6650x2800x3300 13200
BPA-2000 2000 - 1800 - 4016-61TRG3 2083 - 1875 - V-16 529.0 6650x2800x3300 14200
* Note
1.  Fuel consumption is based on Standby 100% output (60Hz).
2.  Rated Speed: 1,500 RPM(50Hz)/1,800 RPM(60Hz)
3. Above data may change according to manufacturer's technical policy without prior notice.
www.bokuk.co.kr  l  22
MITSUBISHI Diesel Engine (520kW~2,000kW)
GENERATOR SET ENGINE OTHERS
Model
Output(kW)
Engine Model
Output(kWm)
No of
Cylinder
Fuel
Consumption
(ℓ/h)(*1)
Dimension
(LxWxH)
(mm)
Net
Weight
(kg)
Standby Prime Standby Prime
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
BMA-600 520 600 470 542 S6R-PTA 570 655 515 595 I-6 153.0 3600x1450x1700 5200
BMA-800 680 800 620 727 S12A2-PTA 746 850 679 761 V-12 190.0 3900x1600x2170 6500
BMA-900 770 900 700 820 S12A2-PTA2 840 950 764 864 V-12 230.0 3960x1650x2400 6700
BMA-1000 924 1000 840 909 S12H-PTA 1020 1120 930 1020 V-12 241.0 4300x1650x2400 8200
BMA-1250 1122 1250 1020 1136 S12R-PTA 1220 1320 1110 1190 V-12 280.0 4750x1850x2830 10400
BMA-1350 1214 1350 1104 1228 S12R-PTA2 1315 1470 1195 1340 V-12 325.0 4750x1850x2830 10400
BMA-1500 1300 1500 1182 1364 S12R-PTAA2 1404 1596 1277 1387 V-12 350.0 5025x2182x3056 11970
BMA-1600 1496 1600 1360 1455 S16R-PTA 1620 1750 1480 1590 V-16 386.0 5310x1850x2830 12600
BMA-1800 1660 1800 1510 1637 S16R-PTA2 1790 1950 1630 1775 V-16 435.0 5400x2650x3200 14500
BMA-2000 1760 2000 1600 1800 S16R-PTAA2 1895 2105 1684 1895 V-16 469.0 6000x2400x3200 15600
* Note
1.  Fuel consumption is based on Standby 100% output (60Hz).
2.  Rated Speed : 1,500 RPM(50Hz)/1,800 RPM(60Hz)
3.  Above data may change according to manufacturer's technical policy without prior notice.
23  l  Total Power Solution 23  l  Total Power Solution
SCANIA Diesel Engine (202kW~660kW)
GENERATOR SET ENGINE OTHERS
Model
Output(kW)
Engine Model
Output(kWm)
No of
Cylinder
Fuel
Consumption
(ℓ/h)(*1)
Dimension
(LxWxH)
(mm)
Net
Weight
(kg)
Standby Prime Standby Prime
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
BSC-245 223 245 202 223 DC09 072A (02-11) 249 276 226 251 I-5 65.0 2780x1020x1600 2430
BSC-265 245 265 223 240 DC09 072A (02-12) 273 300 248 273 I-5 71.0 2780x1020x1600 2450
BSC-285 264 285 240 260 DC09 072A (02-13) 294 321 267 292 I-5 77.0 2850x1020x1600 2480
BSC-320 288 320 261 291 DC09 072A (02-14) 317 358 289 325 I-5 86.0 2850x1020x1600 2520
BSC-360 325 360 295 327 DC13 072A (02-11) 356 406 326 372 I-6 91.0 3200x1120x1980 2870
BSC-400 365 400 331 364 DC13 072A (02-12) 403 449 365 410 I-6 103.0 3200x1120x1980 2870
BSC-440 400 440 364 400 DC13 072A (02-13) 438 487 403 445 I-6 113.0 3200x1120x1980 3010
BSC-540 486 540 440 491 DC16 49A (10-28C) 531 584 483 531 V-8 140.0 3100x1316x1970 3450
BSC-575 - 575 - 520 DC16 49A (10-28D) - 617 - 561 V-8 148.0 3200x1316x1970 3590
BSC-610 570 610 500 554 DC16 072A (02-12) 634 678 578 619 V-8 158.0 3200x1316x1920 3770
BSC-650 615 650 560 590 DC16 072A (02-13) 680 704 621 642 V-8 165.0 3200x1316x1920 3770
BSC-660 - 660 - 600 DC16 072A (02-13) 680 704 621 642 V-8 165.0 3200x1316x1920 3770
* Note
1.  Fuel consumption is based on Standby 100% output (60Hz).
2.  Rated Speed : 1,500 RPM(50Hz)/1,800 RPM(60Hz)
3. Above data may change according to manufacturer's technical policy without prior notice.

No of
Cylinder
Fuel
Consumption
(ℓ/h)(*1)
Dimension
(LxWxH)
(mm)
Net
Weight
(kg)
Standby Prime
50Hz 60Hz
Standby Prime
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
BNA-360 325 360 250 280 D2866
(LE203)
D2866
(LE201)
360 400 280 322 I-6 95.4 3150x1200x1830 2755
BNA-370 400 370 328 335 D2676
(LE223)
D2676
(LE221)
440 415 360 377 I-6 100.0 3200x1080x1660 2750
BNA-450 400 450 320 357 D2876
(LE203)
D2876
(LE201)
451 507 355 405 I-6 132.0 3200x1230x1950 2925
BNA-480 448 480 360 408 D2848
(LE213)
D2848
(LE211)
495 539 405 460 V-8 152.0 3000x1400x1920 3085
BNA-520 500 520 410 460 D2840
(LE203)
D2840
(LE201)
545 585 451 515 V-10 139.0 3100x1600x2040 3370
BNA-600 560 600 450 505 D2840
(LE213)
D2840
(LE211)
610 660 495 565 V-10 168.0 3200x1600x2040 3490
BNA-650 580 650 500 560 D2842
(LE203)
D2842
(LE201)
633 718 543 620 V-10 171.0 3340x1600x2040 3940
BNA-750 645 750 540 650 D2842
(LE213)
D2842
(LE211)
702 800 590 695 V-12 200.0 3400x1600x2040 4050
BNA-1000 800 1000 633 742 D2862
(LE223)
D2862
(LE221)
880 1117 700 836 V-12 248.0 3800x1561x2060 5600

Engine Model
Output(kWm)
No of
Cylinder
Fuel
Consumption
(ℓ/h)(*1)
Dimension
(LxWxH)
(mm)
Net
Weight
(kg)
Standby Prime Standby Prime
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
BFA-50 52 50 47 45 N45SM1A 60 67 54.5 61 I-4 16.9 1685x730x1215 925
BFA-60 70 60 64 55 N45TM1A 87 98 79.3 89.4 I-4 25.7 1865x800x1355 1045
BFA-85 76 85 69 77 N45TM1A 87 98 79.3 89.4 I-4 25.7 1845x800x1380 1065
BFA-90 86 90 78 82 N45TM2A 98 110 89.3 100.3 I-4 29.0 1845x800x1380 1075
BFA-100  - 100 - 90 N45TM2A - 110 - 100.3 I-4 29.0 1895x800x1380 1155
BFA-115 110 115 100 105 N67TM2A 130 148 118.2 134.5 I-6 38.1 2265x800x1475 1220
BFA-130  - 130 - 118 N67TM2A - 148 - 134.5 I-6 38.1 2265x800x1475 1220
BFA-150 138 150 125 136 N67TM3A 157 172.5 142.7 156.8 I-6 44.2 2345x800x1475 1280
BFA-175  - 175 - 159 N67TE2A - 223 - 202.7 I-6 48.0 2450x800x1565 1575
BFA-200 176 200 160 182 N67TE2A 198 223 180 202.7 I-6 48.0 2450x800x1565 1770
BFA-250 229 250 208 227 C87TE1D 263 290 239 263.6 I-6 72.3 2700x1095x1685 2395
BFA-260 237 260 215 236 C87TE1D 263 290 239 263.6 I-6 72.3 2700x1095x1685 2415
BFA-275 264 275 240 250 C10TE1D 300 335 274 305 I-6 83.7 2780x1125x1795 2500
BFA-290  - 290 - 264 C10TE1D - 335 - 305 I-6 83.7 2850x1125x1760 2535
BFA-300  - 300 - 271 C10TE1D - 335 - 305 I-6 83.7 2900x1125x1760 2700
BFA-320 306 320 278 291 C13TE2A 345 385 314.9 352.2 I-6 91.0 3000x1125x1785 2805
BFA-330  - 330 - 300 C13TE2A - 385 - 352.2 I-6 91.0 3000x1125x1785 2985
BFA-350  - 350 - 318 C13TE3A - 423 - 384.5 I-6 108.7 3060x1300x1785 3003
BFA-360 360 360 328 327 C13TE3A 401 423 366.2 384.5 I-6 108.7 3060x1300x1785 3003
BFA-370  - 370 - 336 C13TE3A - 423 - 384.5 I-6 108.7 3060x1300x1700 3003
BFA-400 387 400 347 364 C13TE6 435 490 395 445 I-6 112.0 3000x1225x1770 2915
BFA-425  - 425 - 376 C13TE6 - 490 - 445 I-6 112.0 3000x1225x1770 2915
BFA-440 430 440 389 400 C13TE7 480 510 436 464 I-6 123.3 3000x1225x1770 3055
BFA-450  - 450 - 406 C13TE7 - 510 - 464 I-6 123.3 3100x1225x1770 3055
BFA-500 525 500 474 455 CR16TE1W 570 601 513.9 541.2 I-6 143.0 3140x1165x1745 3285
BFA-550  - 550 - 550 CR16TE1W - 601 - 541.2 I-6 143.0 3140x1165x1745 3340
* Note
1.  Fuel consumption is based on Standby 100% output (60Hz).
2.  Rated Speed: 1,500 RPM(50Hz)/1,800 RPM(60Hz)
3. Above data may change according to manufacturer's technical policy without prior notice.